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LIFE INSURANCE

UNITED MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
PEYTON R. WISE, General Agent

662 Ru»8 Building Tel. DO uglas 0342 San Francisco

Tearo Antonina emp Rough Riders Mfg Co
11190 Eddy

TEASDALE. See also Tisdale
" Clayton A r Mark Hopkins Hotel
" Fred rMargti boxmkr r31 Mellon
" Walter E agt Travelers Ins Co r Albany
Teasdel Harold C aud SOCo r Bkly
Teasis Thos cook r293 4th
Teasland Chas F (Violet Rl formn Haslett

Warehouse Co h410 Hoffman av
" Chas W elk r410 Hoffman av
Teates Mertha A mach opr r957 Mission
Tebbetts N A adv slsmn SFExaminer hl809

Calif
Tebbitt R L r Hotel Bellevue
Tebbutt Llovd E (Marie) locksmth 4620 Geary

blvd
TeBeau Anna Mrs artist hl215 Bay
" Ernest R slsmn W F Culberson Co hl450

Vallejo
Teberg Frank dlemkr Dalmo Mfg Co r Okld
Teboe Paul glass dlr 1740 Geary
Tebor Emilv Mrs h450 Jones
Tech John r274 4th
Techini A hl856 Jefferson
Technical Book Co P R Morrison mgr 432

Market
Teckenburg Kathleen Mrs h3423 Fillmore
Tedder Geo D barber rl972 Sutter
Teddy Fred J lEliz A) hll42 Van Ness av S
" Ruby belimn r455 Hyde
" Ruby Mrs h750 C'Farrell
Tedei Steph (Lena) lab hl245 HoUister av
Tedeschi Antonio lEdal pntr h891 Filbert
" Dorothy rl726 Mason
" Nick bkpr Monteverde & Parodi Inc r San

Leandro
Tedesco John (Julia) hl653 Grant av
" Jos sec-treas Bishop Oil Corp and Cala-

veras Cement Co r Baywood
" Luigi (Rose) paste mkr 274a Connecticut
Tedrick Eliz Mrs r2345 Jackson
Tedrow Roy B elk h943 Haight
Tedsen Volkert F (Mariel gro 3558 23d h3556

do
Tedtsen F h952 Powell
Tedwell Le Roy R (Jean) auto repr 225 Turk

hSOO Calif
Tee Louis hl021 Pacific av
Teebay Margt I elk SPCo r Piedmont
" Mary T sten Anglo Cal Natl Bank r Pied-

mont
Teecher Chas G (Frances) barber 1801 li Fol-

som h677 Orizaba av
Teed Carmel H h205 Jones
" Elmo A glasswkr rl805 Golden Gate av
" Geo beveler rl26 Roanoke
" Geo J (Elsie T) bkpr Alaska Pkrs Assn h520

Visitacion av
" Geo R (Margt) glasswkr hl26 Roanoke
" John (Josephine) gripmn rl915 Pierce
Teedman Christopher woodwkr B R Nicoll r

Bklv
Teegarden Wm F i Betty) lab h4419 17th

TEEHAN, See also Teahen and Tehan
" Jeremiah E h995 Pine
Teel Alston G lino opr Gollan & Bevans h2265

Beach
" Chas C (May H) slsmn J R H Jacoby h84

Westwood dr
" GifTord elk hl082 Post
" Jas treas M C Mogensen & Co r Bkly
" John (Emma) musician hl570 8th av
Teele Lewis lab rl25 Lexington .

Teeling Edw tmstr r4016 26th
" Eleanor F elk r4016 26th
" Jos W tmstr h4016 26th
Teeney Jas lab r555 Haight
" Leo slsmn h48 Haight
" Norma Mrs tel opr r794 Bay Shore blvd
Teeples Thorit (Jeannette) beauty opr h805

Page
Tees John M (Lilla) mfrs agt 465 Calif R331

h675 23d av
Teetels Carol Mrs h4D36 Calif
Teeter Dale W Indywkr r480 Ellis
" Eva A elk Cal Pkg Corp r Niles
" Frank K ]r asst credit mgr McDonnell &

Co r964 Van Ness av S
" Jack (Violet! auto mech h319 22d av
" Jane sec Mltchum TuUy & Co r Ala
" John mach r319 22d av
" Violet Mrs drsmkr 319 22d av
Teeters D W Mrs h799 Waller
" Everett P (Dorothy) slsmn h400 Stanyan
Tefft Cora Y iwid W Ai rl239 39th av
" Prank J Ian Pac Gillespie Co r Okld
Tefs Edw h770 O'Farrell
Tegeler Friede Mrs h558 Steiner
Tegen Wm firemn SPFD r340 Hayes
Tegener Wm E hl034 Filbert

Tegland Milford (Lena) chauf hn04 San Jose

Teglia Chas (Rex Produce-TegUa & Sons)
r3023 Franklin

" Geo (Rose) hl590 Chestnut
" Guglielmo (Mary T) (Rex Produce-Teglla

& Sons) h3023 Franklin
" Rose slswn rl590 Chestnut
Tegtmeier Homer I (Edith) mgr B P Shearer

Co h2 Toledo way
Tegtmeyer Louis G (Clara F) drftsmn Bd

Pub wks hl08 Wawona

Tegner Wm E elk Anglo Cal Natl Bank rl034
Filbert

Tehama Apartments 227 9th
" Hotel 156 Tehama
" House 163 Tehama
Tehan John J (Delia T) lab hl85 Crescent av
" John S elk Genl Pet Corp r Bkly
Tehaney Cyril P h2402 Cahf
" J M elk Call-Bulletin Pub Co r Bkly
" Jean rl259 Market
" Jos J used cars 1780 Market hl8 Rudden av
" Martin A (Kath) capt SFFD hl425 8th av
" Peter J mgr Hearst Consolidated Publica-

tions r Okld
Tehiocos A waiter rl314 Broderick
Teichert Wm P (Madeline) meat ctr h2100 Bay
Teichner Earle W (Edna) hn34 26th av
" Saml (Sadie) waiter h745 Fillmore
Teiermeyer Emma sten rll7 Anderson
" Jos elk rl47 Anderson
" Rose elk rll7 Anderson
" Rose (wid J T) hl47 Anderson
Teigeler Henry R (Louise) hl545 Dolores
" Herman F (Pearl) dep City & County Sher-

iff h767 38th av
" Marie iwid W H) h6533 Geary blvd
Teigen Fredk barber 5050 Geary
TEILH PAUL (Justine) (Paul Teilh & Co)

Fres Olympic Hotel Co, Inc, Pres Frencii
American Inv Co, h740 24th Av, Tel SK y-
line Tidl

Teilhet Darwin L copy writer N W Ayer &
Son Inc r Palo Alto

Teilmann John (Alma C) carp hl224 Arguello
blvd

Teir Linnea maid r44 Yerba Buena av
Teischmann F Edw (Hanna) tailor h4650a 18th
Teitlebaum Shirley Mrs hl230 Turk
Teitler Max H (Elsie) phys 680 Sutter
Teives Manuel G shoe repr 935 Fillmore r593

Waller
Teixeira Geo formn McKesson-Langley-Mi-

chaels Co r Ala
Tejada Ralph (Mary) lab hll44 Turk
Tejeda Al jan rl095 Mission
" Alvin R (Helena) elk h3535a Mission
Teke Geo plmbr rU30 Clay
Te Kiteroa Apartments 2101 Van Ness av
Tektor Cavriyl hl795 O'Farrell
Telan A porter r848 Kearny
Telautograph Corp C A Mitchell mgr ofBce

equip 25 Kearny R408
Telbukov Nikolas A (Anastacia) jan h2450

Geary
Teldeshe Amedao (Cath) lab h77 Shotwell
Teleen Andw E (Esther) elk Bank of Am rl964

15th
Telegraph Hill Neighbors Assn 1736 Stockton
" Press (A C Jelinski. T J Corcoran) printers

71 Turk
Telephone Building 140 New Montgy
" Business Service Co J H Zolinsky mgr 209

Post R413
" Equipment & Repair Co O M Christiansen

mgr 515 Market
" Investment Corp T V Halsey pres 116 New

Montgy R518
" Message Service Co G F Campbell mgr

319 Grant av 3d fl

Telesmanic Michl (Eliz C) chauf hl70 Dia-
mond

Television Laboratories Ltd J B McCargar
pres P T Farnsworth v-pres Geo Everson
sec 620 Market R505

Telfer Eta A slswn Nelly Gaflney Inc r Okld
" Fred A (Tina) slsmn hl499 Guerrero
" John (Nancy) mining eng h775 Post
" Mary Mrs maid r670 30th av
" Ray H sec Paramount Publix Corp r775 Post
" Robt B slsmn Wayland Co Ltd rll29 Leaven-

worth
" Robt W (Mary) h333 Fillmore
" Ronald dramatic instr r775 Post
" Warren J (Helen) tchr Pub Sch h4115 Lin-

coln way
Telford Allan (Jean) gdnr h2347 33d
" Ellen J iwid John) h2506 23d av
" J B slsmn Natl Lacquer Co
" Jean sten r2506 23d av
" Wm H elk rlOO 9th av
Teligin Alex C (Nadya) stevedore hl272 De

Haro
Teligini Albt rl950 Mason
" Louise Mrs hl950 Mason
Telke Jeanette M br mgr WUTCo r800 Bush
Tell David E (Fannie) eng hl014 Clayton
" Ellen Mrs beauty shop h642 Diamond
" Wm House furn rms 645 Clay
Tellardin Wm rl28 3d
Tellefsen Arth E (Mildred W) sec Michel &

Pfeffer Iron Wks h630 39th av
" Chas J h846 Bush
" Theo (Toblnei lab h370 4th av
Tellefson Carl (Rose) ]an h670 Madrid
TELLER, Sec also Theller
" Annabel elk r822 32d av
" Chas W acct 625 Market R1412 h3151

Franklin
" Eltas (Belle) h3120 Geary blvd
" Fred D (Lllabel) slsmn H E Teller hll40

Union
" Geo (Sophie) hl472 16th av

TELLER
" Harvey E (Annabel) whol tea & coffee 550

Folsom h822 32d av
" Jos h2042 Bancroft av
" Kalman tailor 5345 Gearv blvd
" Otto E steward rl931 Golden Gate av
" Otto H bacteriologist J H Wheeler r2316

Bway
Telles Plorentina Mrs r622 Natoma
" Frank auto mech r2355 20th av
Telley Bronson B eng Shell Oil Co r Burlin-

gam.e
Tellier Ray r3650 Sacto
Tellite Pacific Co (W R Bassick) elec signs

681 Market R677
Tellman Albt W lino opr h901 Bush
" John (Marie) elk h450 29th av
Tello Caesar fctywkr rl5a Sumner
" Goe (Lena) lab h53 Godeus
" Ignacio (Theresa) pntr hl64 5th av
Tellone Antonio (Maria C) electn h311 London
" Consiglia garmt fnshr r311 London
Teltz Francis E (Marion) pres Teltz & Co

hl520 6th av
" & Co F E Teltz pres refrig machy 683

Howard
Tembev Albt R (Mabel) garage 1451 Gough

h4io Miramar av
Temby Chas R (Jeannette) acting dep CoUr

of Customs hl367 Vallejo
" Christopher elk Anglo Cal Natl Bank r Okld
" Randall elk rl367 Vallejo
Temkow Martin h778 Girard
" Mary pkr r2050 Carroll av
" Vicie (Teckla) lab h210 Burrows
Temme Chas (Marie) elk Bank of Am h748

Baker
Tempest Ann nurse r2299 Sacto
" Donald C r2299 Sacto
" Esther C iwid J E) h2299 Sacto
Templar Grove No 19 UAOD 2174 Market
Temple Ada T Mrs r25 Duncan
TEMPLE BAR TEA ROOM AND CIRCULAT-

ING LIBRARY, a,') Tillman Place off 341
Grant Av, Bet Post and Sutter, Tel DO ug-
las 2423

" Barber Shop (Pete Keltner, P D Smith)
1141 Polk

" Court Apartments 820 Franklin
" Dorothy nurse r415 O'Farrell
" Edith (wid Albt) h352 Clement
" Eliz L (Wid D G) rl486 Funston av
TEMPLE EMANU-EL. Rev Irving F Reichert

Rabbi, Also Office Home of Peace Ceme-
tery, Lake cor Arguello Blvd, Tel BA yview
an

" Fanny K Mrs rl382 Masonic av
" Firmin (Kath) mgr Hotel Ventura hl039

Mission
" Garage A J Schuler mgr 644 Geary
" Geo slsmn hll40 Turk
" Geo E (Emily) maintenance mn hl338 Na-

toma
" Gladys M sten Haskins & Sells r Burlin-

game
" Harriett hl79g Oak
" Harry H (Caroline! supt Dwight Edwards

Coffee Co hl95 9th av
" Herbt J (Jennie) eng SFFD h625 9th av
" J cond h446 Divisadero
" J Mrs rl770 Bway
" Jas B asst cash Bank of Am r Burlingame
" Jane editor Pac Coast Journal of Nursing

rl958 Green
" John (Irene) plstr h2465 Calif
" John K blue printer r980 Bush
" Luella Iwid C A) h980 Bush
" Lutheran Church Rev H F Schmidt pastor

Bay View cor Latona
" Methodist Episcopal Church Rev E A Low-

ther pastor 110 McAllister
" Nettie M ins agt 333 Kearny R403 r201

Waller
" P W chauf u S Rubber Products r Okld
" Theatre Jos Lavitt mgr 1745 Fillmore
" Wm L office 485 Calif R420 r San Mateo
Templeman D A h3665 Fillmore
" Etta (wid Robt) mgr Yvonne Apts h3410

Army
"PL gas sta atdt Union Service Stations Inc
" Fred H r3410 Army
" Harry (Freda) sec-treas Cal Pine Box Dis-

tributors hl324 Arguello blvd
" Helen E typist SPCo rl501 Lincoln way
" Henry (Florence E) h559 12th av
" Isabelle iwid T M) hlSOl Lincoln way
" J P slsmn r310 Post
" Jack mfrs agt 833 Market R515 r433 Powell
" Thos B credit mgr E R Squibb & Sons r

Okld
" Wessley H gas sta atdt rl324 1st av
Temples <auincy lab r871 Hayes
Templet Jos D (Victoria) lab hies Kissling
Templeton Bernard V (Grace) (Kay's Garage)

hl646 Lyon
" Burton h601 O'Farrell
" Chas prsmn rl658 Clay
" Dink sports writer Call-Bulletin Pub Co r

Palo Alto
" Geo (Helen) h322 14th
" Harry h925 Jones
" Jones T pres Colvln-Templeton Inc hSSOO

Chestnut


